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Price
0.2318 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

IT0003497176

(2] 0.17% (0.00)

ITO003497176

TITR

Euronext Milan

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

4,784 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

0.2311 EUR (20,000)
0.2347 EUR (50,000)
0.2327 EUR

0.2355 EUR

0.2318 EUR

0.2314 EUR
0.233738 EUR
20,288,524
4,742,194.00

1,967
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=29487014
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IT0003497176-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIT0003497176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003497176&ID_NOTATION=7770458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003497176&ID_NOTATION=7770458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e79e72b9692b16fc6247b2bce58ea02f96b43ff76920db7a078cbc7763da577f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=39457798441529ce1&time=1714384005&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2580516d04c73628d8ac0bd76ee9146dadb842f9242bfd4c1ecb1c0ae0d7f55b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=543757e4cff13c6f6&time=1714384005&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2c0c2fbac74d364b5ebd1828b93bb71d312c14d10c974226c75167148e3168f&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3eaa29a62467daf87&time=1714384005&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f19be50ace31ccf6ebbf0504d24ecf64e42b63796139f530ed3f65ee60a6dd79&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d64cca2f1e6a83b82&time=1714384005&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa2f479736c2a7004b79f9996b67c9b333b2467f0452012ed6a49e358aea89a0&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=862452e9b04ac716d&time=1714384005&tool=RSC

TELECOM ITALIA SPA DI RISP

Details

2024/04/26 17:44:59

Price

0.2318 EUR

Difference (] 0.17% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN ITO003497176
Symbol TITR
Exchange Euronext Milan
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,784 EUR
Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.2311 EUR (20,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.2347 EUR (50,000)
Open 0.2327 EUR
High 0.2355 EUR
Low 0.2318 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.2314 EUR
VWAP 0.233738 EUR
Volume (pcs) 20,288,524
Trading volume 4,742,194.00
Number of trades 1,967
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -5.00% -9.56% -51.61%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 -0.02 -0.25
Beta 0.61 0.68 1.00
Volatility 51.20 43.09 46.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.2334 EUR (49,044,348)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.2294 EUR (45,365,053)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.2684 EUR (36,333,209)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.2676 EUR (28,587,268)
YTD High | date 0.3120 EUR (2024/01/02)
YTD Low | date 0.2046 EUR (2024/03/11)
52 Weeks High | date 0.3274 EUR (2023/09/25)
52 Weeks Low | date 0.2046 EUR (2024/03/11)
All listings for TELECOM ITALIA SPA DI RISP
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 0.2318 EUR 0.00 2
04/26
Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 0.2321 EUR 0.00 1
04/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 12:24 0.2325 EUR 0.00 4
04/26
Munich 2024/ 08:11 0.2343 EUR 0.00 1
04/26
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 0.233 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7770458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7798935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358881614
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34206668
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211714170
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859031
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European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:08 0.2293 EUR

15:43 0.2035 USD

20:18 0.2372 EUR

17:44 0.2318 EUR

19:31 0.2299 EUR

08:11 0.2293 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.04

4.74

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7790875
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90332732
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90332732
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342469172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12363100

TELECOM ITALIA SPA DI RISP

Company profile

Company Logo

==TIM

GRUPPO TIM

Contact Details
TELECOM ITALIA SPA

Corso d'ltalia, 41 - 00198 Rome

Telefon: +39-06-36881
Fax: +39-06-3688-2609

E-mail: investor_relations@telecomitalia.it

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Telecom ltalia SpA engages in the provision of telecommunication and Internet services,
digital contents, and cloud services. It operates through the following business segments:
Domestic, Brazil, and Other Operations. The Domestic segment includes operations in Italy
for voice and data services on fixed and mobile networks for retail and wholesale customers,
the international wholesale through Telecom Italia Sparkle, and products and services for
information technology through the Olivetti group. The Brazil segment includes mobile and
fixed telecommunications operations in Brazil. The Other Operations segment includes
financial companies and other minor companies not strictly related to the core business. The

company was founded in 1994 and is headquartered in Rome, Italy.
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mailto:investor_relations@telecomitalia.it
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IT0003497176-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIT0003497176
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